
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937006891 5PSSDB 20.03 3.70 74.11

1937006903P11 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 20.00 5.95 119.00

1937006928P11 - 323-1320 7PSSDB 19.99 4.40 87.96

1937006948P11 - (323-2422) Meridiana Sec 25-A 5PSSDB 20.02 3.70 74.07

1937007091P11 - (323-526) Waste Management Koening Street Transfer Station 5PSSDB 20.02 6.20 124.12

1937007257P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 19.30 5.15 99.40

1937007282P11 - (323-2422) Meridiana Sec 25-A 5PSSDB 19.58 3.70 72.45

1937007298P11 - (323-11) Metro MAINTENANCE WAY 7PSSDB 19.57 6.20 121.33

1937007321P11 - (323-1809) Meridiana 13B 5PSSDB 19.35 4.20 81.27

1937007337P11 - (323-2290) Meadowview Estates Court - Sugarland 5PSSDB 19.60 4.95 97.02

1937007414P11 - (323-2290) Meadowview Estates Court - Sugarland 5PSSDB 19.60 4.95 97.02

1937007431P11 - (323-2374) SIERRA VISTA WEST SEC 11 7PSSDB 19.59 3.50 68.56

1937007442P11 - (323-2221) Windsor 7PSSDB 19.64 5.70 111.95

1937007462P11 - (323-2284) Sienna Sec 51 B WSD 7PSSDB 19.47 4.40 85.67

1937007480P11 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 19.56 5.95 116.38

1937007551P11 - (323-637) Magnolia Park Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.65 6.95 136.57

1937007571P11 - (323-2493) MERIDIANA SEC 82 Detention Reserve 5PSSDB 19.57 3.70 72.41

1937007596P11 - (323-2767) West U WWTP Exp Ph 1 7PSSDB 19.55 5.95 116.32

1937007613P11 - (323-809) Karsten Blvd North Ph 4 - WSDP 5PSSDB 19.59 3.35 65.63

1937007624P11 - (323-2290) Meadowview Estates Court - Sugarland 5PSSDB 19.60 4.95 97.02

1975001665 5PSSDB 19.38 4.95 95.93

2014.19

5% -100.71

SUBTOTAL 1913.48

-$287.54

TOTAL $1625.94

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 7/31/2025

Francisco Sanchez R005782

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2422) Meridiana Sec 25-A

P16 - (323-2290) Meadowview Estates Court - Sugarland

Fuel


	07-24-2025 to 07-30-2025



